Applicazioni Auto

VOLVO

VOLVO S60 | (384)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

S60 1 (384) 2000-07-01 12319 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5234 T7
- 2002-09-
01

S60 | (384) 2000-07-01 12319 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5234 T3
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2000-07-01 11984 ccm  |132 KW 180 CcvV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T5
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2000-07-01 |2435 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T3
- 2010-04-
01

S60 1 (384) 2000-07-01 |2435 ccm  |103 KW 140 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 S2
- 2010-04-
01

S60 1 (384) 2000-09-01 12319 ccm 176 KW 239 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5234 T3
- 2004-12-
01

S60 | (384) 2000-11-01 J2435 ccm  |125 KW 170 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 S
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2001-01-01 |2401 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T
- 2010-04-
01

S60 1 (384) 2001-05-01 |2401 ccm |96 KW 130 Ccv 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T2
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2001-06-01 |2435 ccm  [147 KW 200 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T3
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2001-07-01 |2435 ccm  |103 KW 140 cvV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Ga]B 5244 SG
- 2010-04- s naturale
01 (GNC)

S60 | (384) 2001-07-01 J2435 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 5244
- 2010-04- sauto SG2
01 (GPL)

S60 | (384) 2002-07-01 2521 ccm 154 KW 210 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2003-01-01 J2521 ccm  |221 KW 300 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T4
- 2010-04-
01

S60 | (384) 2003-01-01 J2521 ccm 154 KW 210 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
- 2010-04-

01
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S60 | (384)

2003-10-01
- 2005-12-
01

2401 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T3

S60 | (384)

2004-04-01
- 2010-04-
01

2401 ccm

191 KW

260 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

B 5244 T5

S60 | (384)

2005-01-01
- 2006-10-
01

2435 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

B 5244 T4

S60 | (384)

2005-03-01
- 2010-04-
01

2400 ccm

93 KW

126 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T7

S60 | (384)

2005-03-01
- 2010-04-
01

2401 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T4

S60 | (384)

2005-05-01
- 2006-12-
01

2401 ccm

90 KW

122 Ccv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T6

S60 | (384)

2005-07-01
- 2009-12-
01

2400 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 TS5

VOLVO S60 11 (134)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
-2011-12-
01

2400 ccm

151 KW

205 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T10

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
-2011-12-
01

1999 ccm

149 KW

203 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T6

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1984 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5204 T2

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1999 ccm

177 KW

240 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T7

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1984 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5204 T3

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

1596 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B4164 T

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2953 ccm

224 KW

304 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T4

S60 Il (134)

2010-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

1596 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4164 T3

S60 Il (134)

2011-01-01
- 2015-12-
01

1560 ccm

84 KW

114 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D4162T

S60 Il (134)

2011-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2400 ccm

158 KW

215Cv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T15




S60 11 (134) 2011-04-01 1596 ccm  |132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 4164 T2
- 2015-12- anolo
01
S60 11 (134) 2011-04-01 J2400 ccm  |158 KW 215 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T11
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2011-09-01 12521 ccm |186 KW 253 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T5
S60 11 (134) 2012-05-01 1984 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T7
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2012-05-01|1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T8
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2012-09-01 |2521 ccm 186 KW 253 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T5
S60 11 (134) 2013-01-01 J2497 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T12
- 2016-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2013-08-01 J1969 ccm  |225 KW 306 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T9
S60 11 (134) 2013-09-01 1969 ccm  |225 KW 306 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T9
S60 11 (134) 2013-09-01 J1969 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
S60 11 (134) 2013-09-01 1969 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T5
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2013-11-01 1984 ccm |157 KW 214 Ccv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T9
- 2015-03-
01
S60 11 (134) 2014-04-01 |2953 ccm 258 KW 351 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T5
S60 11 (134) 2014-04-01 2953 ccm  |242 KW 329 cvV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T3
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2014-04-01 J2400 ccm  |169 KW 230 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T15
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2014-04-01 2953 ccm  |242 KW 329 cvV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T4
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2014-07-01 J1969 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
S60 11 (134) 2014-09-01 11969 ccm 162 KW 220 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 4204 T15
- anolo
S60 11 (134) 2014-09-01 J1999 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T7
- 2015-12-
01
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T11
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T9
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J2497 ccm  |183 KW 249 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T14
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J2400 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T21
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |171 KW 232 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T11
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T20




S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 11969 ccm 112 KW 152 cvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T37
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T19
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T8
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 |1498 ccm 112 KW 152 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T4
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 J1969 ccm  |110 KW 150 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T4
S60 11 (134) 2015-03-01 |2400 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T21
- 2018-07-
01
S60 11 (134) 2015-06-01 J1969 ccm  |270 KW 367 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T43
S60 11 (134) 2015-08-01 J2497 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T12
S60 11 (134) 2015-09-01 11969 ccm  |225 KW 306 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T9
S60 11 (134) 2015-10-01 J1498 ccm |90 KW 122 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T5
S60 11 (134) 2016-06-01 §1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
VOLVO S60 Il (224)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
S60 Il (224) 2019-02-01 J1969 ccm  |223 KW 303 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T34
- ttrico
S60 Il (224) 2019-02-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T44
S60 Il (224) 2019-02-01 J1969 ccm  |233 KW 317 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T48
- ttrico
S60 11l (224) 2019-02-01 1969 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T31
S60 Il (224) 2019-02-01 J1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T46
- ttrico
S60 11l (224) 2019-02-01 1969 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T26
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |235 KW 320 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T35
- ttrico
S60 11l (224) 2019-05-01 11969 ccm  |298 KW 405 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T28
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |309 KW 420 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T39
- ttrico
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |235 KW 320 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T27
- ttrico
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |183 KW 249 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T20
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |236 KW 321 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T27




S60 1l (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |245 KW 333CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T39
- ttrico
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T23
S60 111 (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |192 KW 261 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T23
S60 Il (224) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |228 KW 310 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T29
S60 11l (224) 2019-07-01 J1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T23
S60 11l (224) 2019-07-01 J1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T26P
S60 111 (224) 2019-07-01 J1969 ccm  |155 KW 210 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T31P
S60 11l (224) 2019-10-01 J1969 ccm  |233 KW 318 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T48
- ttrico
S60 111 (224) 2020-03-01 J1969 ccm  |184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 420 T2
- ttrico
S60 11l (224) 2020-03-01 J1969 ccm  |145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 420 T6
- ttrico
S60 111 (224) 2020-04-01 J1969 ccm  |246 KW 334 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T35
- ttrico
VOLVO S80 1 (184)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
S80 1(184) 1998-05-01 J2783 ccm  J200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B6284T
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1998-05-01 J2922 ccm  J150 KW 204 cv 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 S3
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1998-06-01 J1984 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T4
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1998-06-01 J1984 ccm 166 KW 226 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T3
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1 (184) 1999-01-01 2435 ccm  |125 KW 170 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 S
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1999-01-01 J2461 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 5 Cilindri Diesel D5252 T
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1999-01-01 J2435 ccm  J103 KW 140 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 S2
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1 (184) 1999-03-01 2922 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6294 S
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 1999-12-01 11984 ccm 132 KW 180 cvV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T5
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 2000-04-01 |12435 ccm  |147 KW 200 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T3
- 2003-09-

01




S80 1 (184) 2000-04-01 12319 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5234 T7
- 2005-08-
01
S80 1 (184) 2000-06-01 |2435 ccm  |147 KW 200 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T3
- 2006-07-
01
S801(184) 2001-06-01 J2922 ccm  |200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B6294T
- 2006-07-
01
S801(184) 2001-06-01 J2922 ccm  |144 KW 196 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6294 S2
- 2006-07-
01
S801(184) 2001-08-01 J2401 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T
- 2006-07-
01
S801(184) 2001-09-01 J2435 ccm  |103 KW 140 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 5244 SG
- 2006-07- sauto
01 (GPL)
S801(184) 2001-09-01 J2435 ccm  |103 KW 140 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 5244
- 2006-07- s naturale [SG2
01 (GNC)
S80 1(184) 2001-10-01 J2401 ccm |96 KW 131 CcVv 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T2
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 2003-03-01 12521 ccm  |154 KW 210cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1(184) 2003-07-01 |2521 ccm  |154 KW 210 CcvV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
- 2006-07-
01
S80 1 (184) 2004-06-01 J2435 ccm  |132 KW 179 Ccv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T4
- 2006-07-
01
VOLVO S80 Il (124)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 |2400 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T19
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 J2400 ccm  |136 KW 185 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T4
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 J2400 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T5
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 |3192 ccm  |175 KW 238 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 |12521 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcVv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T6
-2011-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2006-03-01 4414 ccm  |232 KW 316 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina B 8444 S
- 2012-03-
01
S80 11 (124) 2006-10-01 |12521 ccm 147 KW 200 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T6
- 2009-04-
01
S80 11 (124) 2007-01-01 J2400 ccm  |136 KW 185 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T4




S80 11 (124) 2007-01-01 J2953 ccm  |210 KW 286 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T2
- 2010-12-
01
S80Il (124) 2007-01-01 13192 ccm 175 KW 238 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S
- 2010-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2008-01-01 J1999 ccm  |107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 4204 S4
-2011-12- anolo
01
S80 11 (124) 2008-01-01 11999 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 S3
- 2012-09-
01
S80 11 (124) 2008-02-01 J1997 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T
- 2011-03-
01
S80 11 (124) 2008-05-01 |2521 ccm  |147 KW 200 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 5254 T8
-2011-12- anolo
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 1984 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T2
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 J2400 ccm  |151 KW 205 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T10
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 J1999 ccm  |149 KW 203 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T6
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 3192 ccm  |179 KW 243 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S5
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 1984 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T3
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 J2400 ccm  |129 KW 175 CVv 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T14
-2011-03-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 |1560 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D4164T
-2011-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 J2521 ccm  |170 KW 231 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 5254 T11
-2011-12- anolo
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 J2521 ccm  |170 KW 231 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T10
-2012-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-01-01 13192 ccm 179 KW 243 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S5
-2012-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-09-01 |3192 ccm  |171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S4
-2011-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-10-01 J1596 ccm  |132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B4164 T
S80 11 (124) 2010-10-01 1999 ccm  |177 KW 241 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T7
- 2016-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2010-10-01 J2953 ccm  |224 KW 305 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T4
- 2016-12-
01
S80 11 (124) 2011-05-01 J1596 ccm  |132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B 4164 T2
- anolo
S80 11 (124) 2011-06-01 J2400 ccm  |158 KW 215 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T11
S80 11 (124) 2011-06-01 J2400 ccm  |158 KW 215 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T15




S80 11 (124) 2011-06-01 J1560 ccm |84 KW 114 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel D4162T
S80 11 (124) 2012-01-01 2497 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T12
S80 11 (124) 2012-05-01 1984 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T7
S80 11 (124) 2012-09-01 J2497 ccm  |183 KW 249 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T14
S80Il (124) 2013-09-01 11969 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
S80 11 (124) 2013-09-01 1969 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T5
S80 11 (124) 2014-01-01 1969 ccm 162 KW 220 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T15
S80 11 (124) 2014-12-01 1969 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
VOLVO V40 2 volumi
/Coda spiovente
(525, 526)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-03-01 J1560 ccm |84 KW 114 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel D4162T
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-03-01 J1596 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4164 T
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-03-01 1984 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T4
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-03-01 J1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4164 T3
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-03-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T6
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-03-
01
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2012-12-01 J2497 ccm 187 KW 254 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T12

spiovente (525, 526)




V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-01-01 2497 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T12
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-03-01 1984 ccm  |157 KW 214 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T9
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-03-01 J1596 ccm |88 KW 120 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4164 T4
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-

01
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-03-01 1984 ccm  |157 KW 214 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T9
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-

01
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-07-01 1984 ccm  |132 KW 180 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T8
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2013-07-01 ]1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T8
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-

01
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-01-01 J2497 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T14
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-03-01 ]1984 ccm 154 KW 210 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T9
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-

01
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-04-01 J1596 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4164 T
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-05-01 1969 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-05-01 J1969 ccm 140 KW 190 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T21
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-05-01 J1969 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11

spiovente (525, 526)




V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-05-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2014-05-01 1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-01-01 1984 ccm 154 KW 210 cv 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T9
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-01-01 J1969 ccm |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1498 ccm |90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T5
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm 112 KW 152 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T37
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1498 ccm 112 KW 152 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T4
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm |88 KW 120 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T13
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm |90 KW 122 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T17
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T8
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm |90 KW 122 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T38
spiovente (525, 526) -

V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 ]1498 ccm |90 KW 122 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T3

spiovente (525, 526)




V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1969 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T33
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-02-01 J1498 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4154 T2
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-04-01 J1969 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T16
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-04-01 J1969 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T9
spiovente (525, 526) -
V40 2 volumi /Coda 2015-08-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T19
spiovente (525, 526) -
VOLVO V40 Cassone
/ coda spiovente
(525, 526)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
V40 Cassone / coda 2013-09-01 J1984 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T4
spiovente (525, 526) -2014-12-
01
V40 Cassone / coda 2013-09-01 J1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CcvV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T6
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-
01
V40 Cassone / coda 2013-09-01 J1560 ccm |84 KW 114 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel D4162T
spiovente (525, 526) - 2015-12-
01

VOLVO V40 Station
wagon (645)




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

CcVv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 1999-08-
01

1870 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D4192T

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 1999-08-
01

1731 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4184 S

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 1999-08-
01

1948 ccm

103 KW

140 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 S

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 1999-08-
01

1731 ccm

85 KW

115 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4184 S3

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 2004-06-
01

1948 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 S2

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-07-01
- 2004-06-
01

1948 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 S

V40 Station wagon (645)

1995-12-01
- 1999-08-
01

1588 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4164 S

V40 Station wagon (645)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B4194T

V40 Station wagon (645)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4194 T2

V40 Station wagon (645)

1997-10-01
- 2000-07-
01

1948 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T

V40 Station wagon (645)

1998-03-01
- 2004-06-
01

1834 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4184 SM

V40 Station wagon (645)

1999-03-01
- 2000-07-
01

1870 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D 4192 T2

V40 Station wagon (645)

1999-03-01
- 2004-06-
01

1783 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4184 S2

V40 Station wagon (645)

1999-03-01
- 2004-06-
01

1587 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4164 S2




V40 Station wagon (645) |1999-03-01 |1783 ccm |90 KW 122 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 4184 S9
- 2004-06- sauto
01 (GPL)

V40 Station wagon (645) [1999-07-01 |1948 ccm  |121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T2
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) [1999-09-01 |1948 ccm  |119 KW 162 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T
- 2000-12-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) [1999-09-01 |1948 ccm  |119 KW 162 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T2
- 2000-12-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) ]1999-11-01 |1783 ccm |88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 4184 S9
- 2003-08- S naturale
01 (GNC)

V40 Station wagon (645) |2000-07-01 |1870 ccm |75 KW 102 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4192 T4
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2000-07-01 1948 ccm  |147 KW 200 cVv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T5
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2000-07-01 |1870 ccm |85 KW 115 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4192 T3
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2001-06-01 |1783 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|B 4184 S2
- 2003-08- S naturale
01 (GNC)

V40 Station wagon (645) |2001-06-01 1948 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T3
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2001-06-01 |1834 ccm |90 KW 122 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4184 SJ
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2002-12-01 1997 ccm  J100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T
- 2004-06-
01

V40 Station wagon (645) |2003-09-01 |1948 ccm  |127 KW 173 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T4
- 2004-06-
01

VOLVO XC60 (156)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




XC60 (156)

2008-05-01
- 2009-12-
01

2400 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T4

XC60 (156)

2008-05-01
- 2010-12-
01

2953 ccm

210 KW

286 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T2

XC60 (156)

2008-05-01
-2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T17

XC60 (156)

2008-05-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T16

XC60 (156)

2008-05-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 TS5

XC60 (156)

2009-04-01
- 2010-12-
01

2400 ccm

129 KW

175 Ccv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T14

XC60 (156)

2009-07-01
- 2010-12-
01

3192 ccm

175 KW

238 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S

XC60 (156)

2009-07-01
- 2011-06-
01

2400 ccm

151 KW

205 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T10

XC60 (156)

2009-09-01
- 2010-12-
01

3192 ccm

168 KW

228 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S

XC60 (156)

2009-09-01
- 2010-12-
01

3192 ccm

168 KW

228 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S2

XC60 (156)

2009-09-01
- 2010-12-
01

3192 ccm

175 KW

238 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S

XC60 (156)

2009-12-01
-2012-12-
01

1999 ccm

149 KW

203 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T6

XC60 (156)

2010-03-01
- 2014-12-
01

1984 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5204 T3

XC60 (156)

2010-03-01
- 2014-12-
01

1984 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5204 T2

XC60 (156)

2010-03-01
- 2015-12-
01

3192 ccm

179 KW

243 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S5

XC60 (156)

2010-03-01
- 2017-02-
01

2953 ccm

224 KW

304 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T4

XC60 (156)

2010-09-01
- 2015-12-
01

3192 ccm

171 KW

233 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S4

XC60 (156)

2010-09-01
- 2017-02-
01

1999 ccm

177 KW

241 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T7

XC60 (156)

2011-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2400 ccm

158 KW

215Cv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T15

XC60 (156)

2011-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2400 ccm

158 KW

215Cv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T11




XC60 (156)

2011-06-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

158 KW

215 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T11

XC60 (156)

2011-06-01
-2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

158 KW

215 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T15

XC60 (156)

2011-09-01
- 2014-12-
01

3192 ccm

171 KW

233 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S4

XC60 (156)

2011-09-01
- 2014-12-
01

3192 ccm

179 KW

243 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6324 S5

XC60 (156)

2012-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

1984 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5204 T7

XC60 (156)

2013-10-01

1969 ccm

180 KW

245 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T11

XC60 (156)

2013-10-01

1969 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T9

XC60 (156)

2013-10-01
- 2015-12-
01

1969 ccm

133 KW

181 CVv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D 4204 T5

XC60 (156)

2013-10-01
- 2015-12-
01

2400 ccm

133 KW

181 CVv

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T12

XC60 (156)

2014-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2953 ccm

242 KW

329 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T4

XC60 (156)

2014-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2400 ccm

169 KW

230 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T23

XC60 (156)

2014-04-01
- 2015-12-
01

2953 ccm

242 KW

329 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T3

XC60 (156)

2014-04-01
- 2017-02-
01

2497 ccm

187 KW

254 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

B 5254 T12

XC60 (156)

2014-04-01
- 2017-02-
01

2497 ccm

183 KW

249 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

B 5254 T12

XC60 (156)

2014-07-01
- 2017-02-
01

2953 ccm

224 KW

304 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B 6304 T4

XC60 (156)

2014-09-01
- 2017-02-
01

1969 ccm

162 KW

220 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B 4204 T15

XC60 (156)

2015-03-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

162 KW

220 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T20

XC60 (156)

2015-03-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

162 KW

220 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T22

XC60 (156)

2015-03-01
- 2017-02-
01

2400 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

D 5244 T21

XC60 (156)

2015-03-01
- 2017-02-
01

1969 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D 4204 T14

XC60 (156)

2015-03-01
- 2017-04-
01

1969 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D 4204 T4




XC60 (156) 2015-10-01 11969 ccm  |180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
- 2017-02-
01
VOLVO XC60 Il (246)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |246 KW 334 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T27
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm 235 KW 320 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T27
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 1969 ccm  |110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T4
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |246 KW 334 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T35
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |173 KW 235 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T23
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |235 KW 320 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T35
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |187 KW 254 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T23
-2018-12-
01
XC60 Il (246) 2017-03-01 J1969 ccm  |192 KW 261 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T23
-2018-12-
01
XC60 Il (246) 2017-10-01 J1969 ccm  |183 KW 249 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T20
XC60 Il (246) 2017-10-01 J1969 ccm  |228 KW 310 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T29
XC60 Il (246) 2017-10-01 J1969 ccm  |184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T26
XC60 Il (246) 2018-02-01 J1969 ccm  |223 KW 303 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T34
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2018-09-01 J1969 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T31
XC60 Il (246) 2018-10-01 1969 ccm  |177 KW 240 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T23
XC60 Il (246) 2018-12-01 11969 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T7
XC60 Il (246) 2019-01-01 J1969 ccm  |147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T14
XC60 Il (246) 2019-01-01 J1969 ccm  |233 KW 317 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T48
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2019-01-01 J1969 ccm  |233 KW 317 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T34
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2019-04-01 11969 ccm  |173 KW 235 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel/Elett |D 420 T2
- rico
XC60 Il (246) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T26P
XC60 Il (246) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |298 KW 405 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T28
XC60 Il (246) 2019-05-01 J1969 ccm  |309 KW 420 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele|B 4204 T39

ttrico




XC60 Il (246) 2019-07-01 11969 ccm  |155 KW 210cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T31P
XC60 Il (246) 2019-07-01 J1969 ccm  |186 KW 253 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T26P
XC60 Il (246) 2019-07-01 11969 ccm  |240 KW 326 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204
- T29P
XC60 Il (246) 2019-09-01 1969 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele]B 420 T6
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2020-01-01 11969 ccm 184 KW 250 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele]B 420 T2
- ttrico
XC60 Il (246) 2020-03-01 11969 ccm  |220 KW 299 cV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele]B 420 T
- ttrico
VOLVO XC70 CROSS
COUNTRY (295)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
XC70 CROSS 1997-10-01 |1984 ccm 166 KW 226 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5204 T3
COUNTRY (295) - 1999-03-
01
XC70 CROSS 1997-11-01 |2435 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B5254T
COUNTRY (295) - 2002-09-
01
XC70 CROSS 2000-03-01 2435 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5244 T3
COUNTRY (295) - 2002-09-
01
XC70 CROSS 2002-08-01 J2521 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
COUNTRY (295) - 2007-07-
01
XC70 CROSS 2002-09-01 J2401 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T
COUNTRY (295) - 2007-08-
01
XC70 CROSS 2002-09-01 12521 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T2
COUNTRY (295) - 2007-08-
01
XC70 CROSS 2005-12-01 J2401 ccm  |136 KW 185 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T4
COUNTRY (295) - 2007-08-
01
VOLVO XC70 11 (136)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




XC70 11 (136) 2007-04-01 J2400 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T4
- 2009-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2007-08-01 J2400 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T17
XC70 11 (136) 2007-08-01 J2400 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T16
XC70 11 (136) 2007-08-01 J2400 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T5
XC70 11 (136) 2007-08-01 13192 ccm 175 KW 238 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S
-2011-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2008-01-01 12953 ccm  |210 KW 286 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T2
XC70 Il (136) 2009-04-01 J2400 ccm 151 KW 205 CcVv 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T10
-2011-12-
01
XC70 Il (136) 2009-06-01 J2400 ccm 129 KW 175 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T14
- 2010-12-
01
XC70 Il (136) 2009-09-01 3192 ccm  |168 KW 228 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S2
- 2010-12-
01
XC70 Il (136) 2010-01-01 2953 ccm  |224 KW 304 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6304 T4
XC70 11 (136) 2010-04-01 1984 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T3
-2015-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2010-04-01 1984 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5204 T2
-2015-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2010-05-01 3192 ccm 179 KW 243 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S5
XC70 11 (136) 2010-09-01 13192 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S4
-2012-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2010-09-01 13192 ccm 179 KW 243 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S5
-2014-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2010-09-01 13192 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S4
- 2015-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2011-04-01 J2400 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T15
- 2015-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2011-04-01 J2400 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T11
- 2015-12-
01
XC70 11 (136) 2013-10-01 J2400 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T12
XC70 11 (136) 2013-10-01 11969 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 T11
XC70 11 (136) 2013-10-01 J1969 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D 4204 T5
XC70 11 (136) 2015-03-01 J2497 ccm  |183 KW 249 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina B 5254 T14
XC70 11 (136) 2015-03-01 J2400 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T15
XC70 11 (136) 2015-03-01 |2400 ccm 162 KW 220 CcV 5 Cilindri Diesel D 5244 T20




XC70 I (136)

2015-08-01

2497 ccm

187 KW

254 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

B 5254 T12




